:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8930826

Apr 24, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 279,088 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1221796 - 0.017842508 ETH®
56.34 USD

2 1221797 - 0.018178331 ETH®
57.40 USD

3 1221798 - 0.018202276 ETH®
57.48 USD

4 1221799 - 0.018101313 ETH®
57.16 USD

S 1221800 - 0.018147436 ETH®
57.31 USD

6 1221801 - 0.018249454 ETH®
57.63 USD

7 1221802 - 0.018184436 ETH®
57.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8930826
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/279088
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221796
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221797
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221798
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221799
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221800
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221801
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221802

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1221803

1221804

1221805

1221806

1221807

1221808

1221809

1221810

1221811

Validator Id

818870

Amount

- 0.018030656
56.94 USD

- 0.060094339
189.78 USD

- 0.018240704
57.60 USD

- 0.018238898
57.60 USD

- 0.018241782
57.60 USD

- 0.018114683
57.20 USD

- 0.018093733
57.14 USD

- 0.018228395
57.56 USD

- 0.062168733
196.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.038387610
121.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221803
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221804
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221805
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221806
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221807
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221808
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221809
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221810
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221811
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/818870

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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